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LOWER NAZARETH TOWNSHIP

FUND SUMMARY

General Fund - 01
Special Revenue Fund - Host Fee - 05
Palmer Sewer Fund - 08
Nazareth Sewer Fund - 09
Capital Reserve - Open Space Fund - 16 - CASH
Capital Reserve - Open Space Fund - 16 - CD
Capital Reserve - Open Space Fund - 16 - TOTAL
Capital Reserve - Sewer/Signals Fund - 18
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - CASH
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - CD
Fiscal Stability Fund - 95 - TOTAL
Capital Reserve - Municipal - 30
Capital Reserve - Fire Fund - 31
Highway Reconstruction/Rehabilitation -
Capital Reserve - Equipment Replacement -
Refuse/Recycling Collection - 33
State Liquid Fuels Fund - 35
Traffic Impact - 091 - CASH
Traffic Impact - 091 - CD
Traffic Impact - 091 - TOTAL

Total Township Funds...

Lower Nazareth Township Sewer Department

Masgster Escrow Account

Development & Inspection Aecount

Total Escrow Accountis...

$
$

$
$

Sep-18

1,279,830
500,000

91,187
250,000

1,697,852
500,000

$ 1,225,448
$ 161,913
$ 171,238
$ 26,302

$ 1,779,830
$ 229,542

341,187
324,847

26,343
764,501
131,989
205,512
500,959

e S ¥ 8 &5 &9 &Y

$ 2,197,852

$8,087,463

$ 204,620
$ 444,172
$ 109,697

$758,490




Lower Nazareth Township

10/23/18 General Fund Balance Sheet
As of September 30,2018
Sep 30, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
100,000 - Checking Account 895,830.67
105.000 * Payroll Account 19,041.70
106.000 - LARB Savings Account 130,726.67
106,100 - PLGIT Account 90,633.66
106.200 - Real Estate Tax Collections 86,702.47
110.000 - Petty Cash 250.00

Total Checking/Savings 1,223,185.17

Other Current Assets
Employee Advance 13.26

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Gther Assets
130.500 - Due from Master Escrow Account

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities
210.000 - PAYROLL LIABILITIES

220 - PA Unemployment Withheld - LNT

223 + Unemployment Withheld

Total 210.000 « PAYROLL LIABILITIES

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Taotal Liabilities
Equity
270 - Opening Bal Equity
3900 : Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

13.26

1,223,198.43

2,250.00

2,250.00

1,225,448.43

-13.00
-2.75

-15,75

-15.75

-15.75

-15.75

771,852.48
761,558.66
-307,946.96

1,225,464.18

1,225,448.43
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LNT Revenue Fund-Host Fee-05

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106,000 - Host Fee Savings Account
106.001 - Road Account
106.002 - Fire/Ambulance
106.003 - Recycling
106.000 - Host Fee Savings Account - Other

Total 106.000 - Host Fee Savings Account
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270,000 - Opening Bal Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30,18

90,890.05
55,817.86
12,942.68

2,261.99

161,912.58

161,912.58

161,812.58

161,912.68

98,047.04
49,537.84
14,327.70

161,912.58

161,912.58
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LNT Palmer Sewer Fund - 08

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Palmer Sewer Checking Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270,000 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30,18

171,237.79

171,237.79

171,237.79

171,237.79

123,677.26
47,432.51
128.02

1714,237.79

171,237.79
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LNT Nazareth Sewer Fund - 09

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Nazareth Sewer Checking Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30,18

26,302.01

26,302.01

26,302.01

26,302.01

5,210.33
18,471.67
2,620.01

26,302.01

26,302.01
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LNT Open Space Fund-16

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - LAB Checking Account
106.000 - PLGIT Savings Account
109.000 - Certificates of Deposit

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 3G, 18

911,957.60
367,871.97
500,000.00

1,779,828.57

1,779,829.67

1,779,829.67

§30,494.95
1,8056,164.67
-555,830.05

1,779,829.57

1,779,829.57
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LNT Capital Sewer-Signals Fund-18

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.00 - Swr/Signal PLGIT Account
106.000 - Swr/Signal PLUS Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Tatal Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30, 18

229,410.63
131.77

229,5642.40

229,642.40

229,542.40

852,411.21
-831,591.00
208,722.19

229,542.40

229,542.40

Page 1



2:07 PM

10/23/18
Accrual Basis

(95)LNT Fiscal Stability Fund

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Fiscal Stability - LAB MM
109.000 - Certificate of Deposit - LAB

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 : Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30,18

91,187.39
250,000.00

341,187.39

341,187.39
341,187.39

290,643.30
50,544.09

341,187.39

341,187.39
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LNT Capital Reserve - 30

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - Capital Reserve Savings Account
106.001 - GAPITAL PURCHASES
106.000 - Capital Reserve Savings Account - Other

Total 106.000 - Capital Reserve Savings Account
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
130.02 - Due from Master Escrow

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Cpening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30,18

323,066.25
800.24

324,766.49

324,766.49

324,766.49

80.51

80.51

324,847.00

208,967.68
161,100.40
-45,221.08

324,847.00

324,847.00
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LNT Capital Reserve Fire-31

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

Sep 30,18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - Fire CR Savings Account
106.001 - Fire Truck Fund 10,389.40
106.002 - Building Land Fund 13,943.33
106.000 - Fire CR Savings Account - Other 2,010.51
Total 106.000 - Fire CR Savings Account 26,343.24
Total Checking/Savings 26,343.24
Total Current Assets 26,343.24
TOTAL ASSETS 26,343.24
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity 234,597,863
3900 - Retained Earnings -198,701.10
Net Income -9,553.29
Total Equity 26,343.24
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 26,343.24
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1:23 PM 37LNT Highway Reconstruction & Rehabilitation

10123118 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2018
Sep 30, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101.000 - Highway Recon/Rehab - MM LAB 764,501.06
Total Checking/Savings 764,501.05
Total Current Assets 764,501.05
TOTAL ASSETS 764,501.05
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings 417,630.18
Net Income 346,870.87
Total Equity 764,501.05
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 764,501.05
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1:34 PM LNT Capital Reserve - Equipment Replacement

1012318 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2018
Sep 30,18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101.000 - CR Equipment Replacement - LAB 131,988.78
Total Checking/Savings 131,988.78
Total Current Assets 131,988.78
TOTAL ASSETS 131,988.78
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings 187,924.53
Net Income -55,038.75
Total Equity 131,088.78
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 131,988.78
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1:02 PM Lower Nazareth Township - Refuse/Recycling Collection

10/23/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2013
Sep 30,18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
103.000 - Embassy Checking Account 864.99
104.000 - Recycling/Refuse - LAB 204,646.72
Total Checking/Savings 205,511.71
Total Current Assets 205,511.71
TOTAL ASSETS 205,511.71
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3900 * Retained Earnings 2,848.77
Net Income 202,662.94
Total Equity 205,511.71
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 205,511.71
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LNT Liguid Fuels Fund-35

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
106.000 - SLF Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 - Opening Bal Equity

3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30,18

600,958.62

500,958.62

500,958.62

600,958.62

109,419.53
111,079.80
280,459.19

500,958.62

500,958.62
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1:45 PM

10/23/18
Accrual Basis

L.NT Traffic Impact Account

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 Traffic Impact Account
109,000 Certificate of Deposit

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 Opening Equity

Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30, 18

1,697,8562.46
500,000.00

2,197,852.46

2,197,852.46

2,197,8562.46

500,060.00
2,134,865.27
-437,012.81

2,197,852.46

2,197,852.46
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2:04 PM Lower Nazareth Township Sewer Department

10/23118 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2018
Sep 30, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - LNT Sewer Department - Checking 204,620.42
Total CheckingfSavings 204,620.42
Total Current Assets 204,620.42
TOTAL ASSETS 204,620.42
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
32000 - Retained Earnings 167,420.52
Net Income 37,198,090
Total Equity 204,620.42
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 204,620.42
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Lower Nazareth Township Master Escrow

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

Sep 30, 18

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101.000 - Master Escrow Checking - LAB
102.000 - SAVINGS ACCOUNTS - LAB

106.000 + SAVING ACCOUNTS
109.001 - TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE-LAB
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities
230.000 - Due to Other Funds

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
3000 - Opening Bal Equity
32000 - Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

711,19
421,461.33

0.60
21,998.84

444,171,896

444,171,958

444,171.96

2,330.51
2,330.51
2,330.51
2,330.51

844,070.71
(361,907.07)

(40,322.19)

441,841.45

444,171.96
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Lower Nazareth Township

Balance Sheet
As of September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Checking Account
100.100 - Developer's Escrow
100.200 - Code Enforcement & Inspection
100.000 - Checking Account - Other

Total 100.000 - Checking Account
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
270.000 + Opening Bal Equity
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 30, 18

21,275.83
86,943.64
1.477.73

109,697.20

109,687.20

109,697.20

109,697.20

60,713.53
56,362.35
-7,378.68

109,697.20

108,697.20
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